
Date Time Team/Club Venue
5/7/2022 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

7/7/2022 Thursday 10:00-12:00 Badminton Training Man Tung Road Sports Centre

8/7/2022 Friday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

9/7/2022 Saturday 10:00-12:00 Dance - Modern Dance Trinity Hall

11/7/2022 Monday 10:00-12:00 STEM Club - AI course STEAM Lab
10:00-13:00 Dance - Hiphop Trinity Hall

12/7/2022 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 STEM Club - AI course STEAM Lab
10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

13/7/2022 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 STEM Club - AI course STEAM Lab

14/7/2022 Thursday 10:00-11:30 Badminton Training Hall
10:00-12:00 STEM club - AI course STEAM Lab
10:00-13:00 Dance - Hiphop Trinity Hall

15/7/2022 Friday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

16/12/2022 Saturday 10:00-12:00 Dance - Modern Dance Trinity Hall
13:00-16:00 Dance - Hiphop Trinity Hall

18/7/2022 Monday 10:00-13:00 Dance - Hiphop 212

19/7/2022 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

21/7/2022 Thursday 10:00-11:30 Badminton Training Hall
10:00- 13:00 Dance - Hiphop 212

22/7/2022 Friday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

23/7/2022 Saturday 10:00-12:00 Dance - Modern Dance Trinity Hall
13:00-16:00 Dance - Hiphop Trinity Hall

25/7/2022 Monday 10:00-13:00 Dance - Hiphop Trinity Hall

26/7/2022 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

28/7/2022 Thursday 10:00-11:30 Badminton Training Hall
10:00-13:00 Dance - Hiphop Trinity Hall

29/7/2022 Friday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

30/7/2022 Saturday 10:00-12:00 Dance - Modern Dance 114A
1300-15:00 Dance - Modern Dance Trinity Hall

1/8/2022 Monday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

4/8/2022 Thursday 10:00-11:30 Badminton Training Hall

5/8/2022 Friday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

8/8/2022 Monday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

11/8/2022 Thursday 10:00-11:30 Badminton Training Hall

13/8/2022 Friday 10:00-12:00 Table Tennis Training 212

18/8/2022 Thursday 12:30-16:30 Cheerleading Training Hall

19/8/2022 Friday 12:30-16:30 Cheerleading Training Hall

20/8/2022 Saturday 09:00-12:00 Cheerleading Training Hall

23/8/2022 Tuesday 08:00-12:00 Cheerleading Training Hall

24/8/2022 Wednesday 08:00-12:00 Cheerleading Training Hall

25/8/2022 Thursday 08:30-12:00 Cheerleading Training Hall

26/8/2022 Friday 08:30-12:00 Cheerleading Training Hall
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